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Observations were drawn from Bradshaw - Koolendong Valley (Defence) {station 014981}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

7S3539.12N7630.617:2724NNW040.124.2We1
13NW4537.32NW6932.016:2539SSW038.325.2Th2
7S3438.2Calm 6030.519:4450SSE2.639.924.3Fr3
6E3536.76ESE6827.800:0933NE2.237.623.1Sa4
4WNW4337.12NW7031.217:4733NW038.824.4Su5
4WNW4734.19W6028.304:5030ENE036.523.6Mo6
9NNE4037.42SSW6530.115:4922E037.723.1Tu7
9NE3737.14NE6131.113:3824ENE038.224.2We8
9NE3937.36NNW5531.620:3426NNW038.523.9Th9
9NE3837.84SSE6631.517:3320N038.924.8Fr10
6W3937.56NW7131.220:5628NW039.025.8Sa11
7W4436.64W6331.117:0126N037.326.0Su12

Calm 9325.64W7131.911:2930SSE034.824.7Mo13
6ENE9524.7Calm 8429.212:5443SSW5.233.824.2Tu14
4NE4537.0Calm 7729.216:1624NW43.437.523.5We15
4NNW5432.1Calm 9024.200:1220NNW3.633.323.9Th16

11N7030.17N9125.610:0326N3.831.324.2Fr17
7ENE6531.14NE8626.022:0628NW71.831.923.8Sa18
9W5334.12NNE8027.614:4024WNW3.835.424.0Su19
6NW4936.77W7330.316:2422SSW038.525.2Mo20
9NNW5136.74NNW7830.518:4231N037.225.7Tu21
7N5134.7Calm 7429.9025.3We22
2S4836.32SE7329.023:0220NE36.825.2Th23
7WNW7228.42SSE6730.817:1630NNW035.923.7Fr24
7WNW4736.14S7628.310:4819WSW0.236.923.1Sa25
7WSW7728.4Calm 7430.515:3754NE0.236.424.4Su26

26N8525.1Calm 8228.414:5552N13.035.923.7Mo27
11SW8626.5Calm 7530.617:1244E12.236.324.6Tu28
7S5933.5Calm 8926.319:3835SSE22.634.924.1We29
6N5135.9Calm 8228.815:1135W0.237.624.3Th30
4N5332.4Calm 8925.700:2935ENE31.034.522.6Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
75433.927429.336.724.3Mean

Calm 3424.7Calm 5524.231.322.6Lowest
26N9539.19W9132.054NE71.840.126.0Highest

215.8Total
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